Member District Member First Name Member Last Name. Member Party Title
)

AKAL Mary Peltola
Az04 Greg Stanton
02 Jared Huffman
ca0s Mike Thompson
ca06 Ami Bera
ca07 Doris Matsui
cA08 John Garamendi
cA09 Josh Harder
[t Nancy Pelosi
cats Kevin Mullin
cate Anna Eshoo
cA19 Jimmy Panetta
21 Jim Costa
s Raul Ruiz
ca31 Grace Napolitano
a3 Brad Sherman
A3 pete Aguilar
cA3a Jimmy Gomez
s Norma Torres
ca3s Linda Sanchez
ca39 Mark Takano
%) Robert Garcia
caa3 Maxine Waters
cada9 Mike Levin
cAs0 scott Peters
cast sara Jacabs.
cas2 Juan Vargas
co01 Diana Degette
006 Jason Crow
007 Brittany Pettersen
008 Yadira Caraveo
cro1 John

cro2 Joe Courtney
cros Rosa Detauro
cros Jim Himes
DE01 Lisa Blunt Rochester
FL09 Darren soto

FL14 Kathy Castor
FL-20 Sheila Cherfilus-McCormich
FL23 Jared Moskowitz
FL25 Debbie Wasserman Schultz
GA02 Sanford Bishop.
GA07 Lucy McBath
GA13 David scott

103 Delia Ramirez
[ Chuy Garcia
105 Mike Quigley
108 Raja Krishnamoorthi
110 Bradley. Schneider
11 Bill Foster
= Lauren Underwood
17 Eric Sorensen
IN-01 Frank Mrvan
IN07 Andre Carson
Ks-03 Sharice Davids
Kv-03 Morgan McGarvey
02 Troy Carter
MA-01 Richard Neal
MA03 Lori Trahan
MA-04 Jake Auchinloss
MA05. Katherine lark
MA-06. Seth Moulton
MA-08 Stephen Lynch
MA09 8ill Keating
MD-02 Dutch Ruppersberger
MD-03 John Sarbanes
MD-05 Steny Hoyer
MD-07 Kweisi Mfume
MEO1 Chellie Pingree
ME02 Jared Golden
MI-03 Hillary Scholten
Mi-06. Debbie Dingell
MI07 Elissa Slotkin
MI-08. Dan Kildee
Mi-11 Haley Stevens.
MI-13 Shri Thanedar
MN-02 Angie Craig
MN-03 Dean Phillips
MP-AL Gregorio Sablan
Ms-02 Bennie Thompson
[ Don Davis
NC06 Kathy Manning,
NC12 Alma Adams
NC13 Wiley Nickel
NC1a Jeff Jackson
N-01 Donald Norcross.
N1-05 Josh Gottheimer
N3-06 Frank Pallone
N3-08 Rob Menendez
N3-09 Bill Pascrell
N-10 Donald Payne
N1 Mikie sherrill
N-12 Bonnie Watson Coleman
NM-01 Melanie Stansbury.
NM-02 Gabe Vasquez
NM-03 Teresa Leger Fernandez
NY-05 Gregory Meeks
NY-06 Grace leng.
NY-08 Hakeem Jeffries
NY-12 Jerrold Nadler
NY-13 Adriano Espaillat
NY-15 Ritchie Torres
NY-16 Jamaal Bowman
NY-18 Pat Ryan
NY-20 Paul Tonko
NY-25 Joseph Morelle
NY-26 Brian Higgins.
OH-01 Greg Landsman
OH-03 Joyce

OH13 Emilia Sykes
OR01 Suzanne Bonamici
OR04 val Hoyle
OR-06 Andrea Salinas
PA-02 Brendan Boyle
PA06 Chrissy Houlahan
PA-07 Susan wild

PA-08 Matt Cartwright
PA17 Chris Deluzio
RI02 Seth Magaziner
5c06 Jim Clyburn
™09 Steve Cohen
™07 Lizzie Fletcher
™20 Joaquin Castro
™28 Henry Cuellar
™32 Colin Allred
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Legisative Director/Counsel
Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director

Legislative Director
Legisative Director

Legisative Director

Chief of Staff

Legisative Director

Legislativ Director

Legislativ Director

Legisative Director

Legisative Director

Legisative Director

Legislative Director

Legislativ Director

Legisative Director

Legisative Director

Legisative Director

Legisative Director

Legislativ Director

Chief of Sta

Deputy Chief of Staff/Legisative Director
Legisative Director

Chief of Staff

Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
Legisative Director

Legisative Director

Chief of Staff

Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Deputy Chief of Staff/Legisative Director
Legislative Director

Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director

Chief of staff

Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Chief of Staff

Legislative Director
Legislative Director

Legisative Director/Counsel
Chief of Staff
Legisative Director

Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Chief of Staff

Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director

Legislative Director
Legislative Director/Counsel

Chief of Staff
Legislative Director

Chief of Staff

Legisative Director/Communications Director

Legisative Director
Legisative Director

Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
Chief of Staff

Deputy Chief of Staff/Legisative Director
Legisative Director

Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Chief of Staff

Legislative Director

Legislative Director
Legislative Director

Legislative Director/Deputy Chief of Staff
Chief of Staff

Legislative Director

Chief of Staff

Legisative Director

Legislative Director/Chief of Staff

Legislative Director
Legislative Director

Legislative Director
Chief of Staff

Legislative Director
Legislative Director

Deputy Chief of Staff/Communications Director

Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
Legislative Director/Senior Adviser

Legisative Director
Chief of Staff

Legisative Director
Legisative Director
Legislativ Director
Legisative Director
Legisative Director/Counsel
Legisative Director

Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director

Legislative Director

Legislative Director

Legislative Director/Policy Counsel
Legislative Director

Legislative Director

Legislative Director

Legislative Director

Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
Legislative Director

Legislative Director

Legislative Director

Legislative Director
Legisative Director/Counsel
Legisative Director

Legislative Director/Counsel
Legislative Director
District Scheduler/Press Assistant

Legisiative Director
Legslative Director
Legisltive Director
Legisltive Director
Deputy Chief of Staff/Legilative Director

Legislative Director
Chief of Staff

Legislative Director

Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director

Legislative Director
Legislative Director

First Name LastName  Email
Elizabeth Othmer  elizabeth.othmer@mail.house gov
Tracee  Sutton tracee sutton@mail house gov
Shane  Trimmer shane.trimmer@mail.house gov
Crozer  Connor crozerconnor@mail.house gov
Kelin  Lum Kelvin Jum@mail house.gov
Jeremy  Marcus  jeremy marcus@mail.house.gov
tain Hart iain.hart@mail.house gov

Ata Khan ata.khan@mail. house.gov
McKenzie  Fields mckenzie fields@mailhouse gov
Eric Lukoff ericlukoff@mail house gov

Eric Henshall eric henshall@mail house.gov
Mark  Dennin mark.dennin@mail.house gov
John Lynch iohn.lynch@mail.house.gov

Erin oty erin.doty@mail house gov

loseph  Ciccone  joseph.ciccone@mail.house gov
Johan  Propst johan propst@mail house.gov
Elise Sugarman  elise.sugarman@rmail house.gov
en ne en kane@mail.house.gov

Serena  Gobbi serena gobbi@mail house.gov
Ricky rle@mail house gov

Justin Maturo  justin.maturo@mail.house gov
Andrew  Bower andrew bower@mail house gov
Stephanie Moore stephanie.moore@mail.house.gov
Faith  Williams faith.willams@mail.house gov
Adam  Taylor adam.taylor@mail house.gov
Brandon Mendoza  brandon.mendoza@mail house.gov
Larry hen larry.cohen@mail house.gov
Chris  Schloesser chris.schloesser@mail.house gov
John Brodtke  john.brodtke@mail house.gov
Adam  Finkel adam finkel@mail house gov

Ben Harrison  benjamin harrison@mail.house gov
Mike  Dunn mike.dunn@mail.house.gov
Maria  Costigan costigan@mail.house gov
Jack Rayburn  jackrayburn@mail.house gov
Hannah  Aiken hannah.aiken@mail.house. gov
Jacqueline Sanchez  jacqueline.a.sanchez@mail house.gov
Nicole  Mclaren  nicole.mclaren@mail house.gov
Nora  Blalock nora blalock@mail.house gov
Naomie  Pierre-Louis  naomie.pierre-louis@mail.house.gov
Clare  Plassche  clare.plassche@mail.house.gov
samantha Price samantha.price@mail house.gov
Julian Johnson julian johnson@mail house.gov
Rebecca  Walldorff  rebeccawalldorff@mail.house.gov
Christofer Horta christoferhorta@mail.house.gov
Joicelynne Jackson  joicelynne jackson@mail.house gov
Tiana homas  tiana thomas@rmail.house.gov
Charlie  Chamness  charles.chamness@mail house.gov
Brian  Kaissi brian kaissi@mail house.gov
Tommy  Brown tommy brown@mail house.gov
Kim offen Kimberly.soffen@mail.house.gov
Brittany  Hughes  brittany.hughes@mail house.gov
Meryl arold meryl.harold@mail house.gov
Jamie  Spitz jamie.spitz@mail.house.gov
Andrea Martin andrea.martin@mail house.gov
Allson  Sulier allison.teixeira@mail.house. gov
Mike  Demakos  michael.demakos@mail house.gov
Chonya  Davis Johnson chonya johnson@mail house gov
Jack Chamberland jack.chamberland@mail house gov
Elya Taichman  elya.taichman@mail house.gov
Jess Wysocky  jess.wysocky@mail house.gov
Steve  Thomnton stevethornton@mail.house gov
Rick Jakious rick jakious@mail house. gov
Bruce  Fernandez  bruce.fernandez@mail house gov
Ryan  Maddock  ryan.maddock@mail house.gov
David  Heitlinger  david.heitlinger@mail house.gov
Katie  Teleky Kathleen.teleky@mail.house gov
Alexis  Covey-Brandt alexis.covey-brandt@mail house.gov
Abigail  Cipparone  abigail.cipparone@mail house.gov
Evan  Johnston  evan johnston@mail.house.gov
Eric Kanter erickanter@mail house.gov
Andrew  Orlebeke  andrew.orlebeke@mail house gov
Dan lack dan black@mail.house gov
Danielle  Most danielle.most@mail.house gov
Mitchell  Rivard mitchell rivard@mail.house.gov
Lam  Steadman liamsteadman@mail house.gov
chi Chukwuka  chi.chukwuka@mail house.gov
Skylar  Borchardt  skylarborchardt@mail.house gov
Trey Webster  treywebster@mail.house gov
Herb  Yamada  herbyamada@mail house.gov
Timla  Washington _ twashington@mail house.gov
Delia  Kashat delia kashat@mail house.gov

Dan Marrow  daniel.marrow@mail house.gov
Sam Spencer  sam.spencer@mail house.gov
Rachel  Kiine rachel Kline@mail.house.gov
Brian  Duckworth  brian duckworth@mail house.gov
Ed Kaczmarski  ed kaczmarski@mail.house gov
Chelsea  Brossard  chelsea brossard@mail house.gov
James Johnson  james.johnson@mail house.gov
Alexandria Musser  alexandria.musser@mail.house gov
Dylan  Sodaro dylan sodaro@mail house.gov
Nawaid  Ladak nawaid.ladak@mail house.gov
Blaine  Boyd blaine boyd@mail house gov
Brad Korten brad korten@mail house gov

lan Fluellen ianfluellen@mail house.gov
Austin Yager austin.yager@mail house.gov
Elizabeth Arevalo  elizabeth.arevalo@mail house gov
Megan  Hannigan  megan.hannigan@mail house.gov
Mark  Olson mark.olson@mail house.gov

Zack Lobel zachary.lobel@mail house gov
Drew  Heineman  andrew.heineman@mail.house gov
Monica  Garay monica.garayl@mail house.gov
Zach  Grossman  zach.grossman@mail.house gov
Rajv  Sicora rajivsicora@mail.house gov

Kana  smith kana.smith@mail.house.gov
Emily  Siverberg  emily.silverberg@mail house.gov
Jo iles jo.stiles@mail.house. gov

Lyndsey  Barnes yndsey barnes@mail house. gov
Dominque Wardell  dominque wardell@mail.house.gov
Nick Semanko  nicholas semanko@mail.house gov
Gordon  Holzberg  gordon holzberg@mail house.gov
Josh tzaak josh.izaak@mail house.gov

Bobby  Puckett  bobby.puckett@mail.house.gov
iy Morehead lilymorehead@mail.house gov
Gianluca  Nigro gianluca nigro@mail house gov
Kat Cosgrove  kat.cosgrove@mail.house.gov
Carissa Bunge carissa bunge@mail.house gov
Rachel  Cohen rachel.cohen@mail house.gov
Christoph Id: h

Emiy  Mercado  emilymercado@mailhouse gov
Yebbie  Watkins yebbiewatkins@mail.house gov
Reisha  Buster reisha buster@mail.house gov

Ben Jackson  ben.jackson@mail house.gov

sid Ravishankar sid.ravishankar@mail.house.gov
Patrick  O'Connor  patrick.oconnor2@mail.house gov
Whitley  O'Neal whitley.oneal@mail house gov

Phone
2022255765
2022259888

2022255161

2022254540
202-225-4965
2022253531
2022258104
202:225-2861
2022253301
2022255330
2022255256
2022255911
202:225-3201
2022256235
2022256161
2022256676
2022252305
2022257924
202:225-2201
202-225-3906
202225-0508
202-225-2040
2022258045

202-225-4431
2022257882
2022252645
2022255625

202-225-2265
2022252076
2022253481
2022255541

202-225-4165

2022259889
2022253376
2022251313
202:225-3001
2022257931

2022253631
202:225-4501
2022252939

2022255701
2022258203
2022254061
202:225-3711
2022254835
2022253515
2022252976
202-225-5905

202-225-2461
202.225-4011

2022252865
202:225-5401
2022256636

2022255601
202-225-3411
2022255931
2022252836
9785311669
2022258273
2022253111

202-225-3061
2022254016
2022254131
2022254741

2022253081
2022256306

2022253831
202:225-4071
202-225-4872
2022253611
2022258171
2022255802

2022252271
2022252871

2022252646
2022255876

2022253101
2022253065
704-344-9950
202:225-4531
2022255634

2022256501
2022254465
202:225-4671
2022257919
2022255751
2022253436
202-225-5034
2022255801

2022256316
2022252365
2022256190

202:225-3461
202-225-2601
202225-5936
2022255635
2022253481
202-225-4361
202-225-2464
2022255614
2022255076
2022253615
2022253306

2022252216
2022254324
2022256265

2022250855
2022256416
2022255643

2022256111
2022254315
202-225-6411
2022255546
2022252301

2022252735
202226-3210
2022253265
202225-2571
2022255021

2022253481
2022252231



Jennifer
Gerry

Stacey.
Rick
Pramila
Kim
Adam

Marilyn

Gwen

Veasey
Gonzalez
Casar
Doggett

Connolly

Plaskett

rsen
Gluesenkamp Perez
Kilmer

Jayapal

Schrier

Smith

Strickland

Moore
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Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Senior Adviser/Digital Director

Legislative Director

Legislative Director
Legislative Director

Legislative Director
Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Deputy Chief of taff/Legislative Director
Deputy Chief of taff/Legislative Director

Legislative Director

Luke
Chandler
Ann

Sebastian

12
Emily
Heather
Jennifer
Jennifer
Connor
Hector

Chris

Dube
Mills
Oliveira
dela Pena

Schwartz
Schisler
Katson
Davenport

Nowil

Golden

Colon

Goldson

luke dube@mail house.gov
chandlermills@mail house.gov
annoliveira@mail.house gov
sebastian.delapena@mail house.gov

paige.schwartz@mail.house.gov
Kate.schisler@mail house.gov
chris katson@mail house.gov
collin.davenport@mail house gov

jeffrey.nowil@mail house gov

j golden@mail house.gov
emily kolano@mail house. gov
heather painter@mail house.gov
jennifer.chan@mail.house.gov
jennifer.cash@mail.house gov
connor.stubbs@mail.house.gov
hector.colon@mail house.gov

chris goldson@mail.house.gov

2022259897
2022252531
2022255645
202:225-4865

2022258351
2022254376
2022255136
2022251492

2022251790

2022252605
2022253536
2022255916
202-225-3106
2022257761
202-225-8901
202225-9740

2022254572



